
/ 

Document G701/CMa™ -1992 
nge Order'~ Construction Manager"Adviser Edition 

~ . . . : ·. ' . . 

.. ":!PROJECT (N;~~anddcfdress): 
. Y.'B.id # 1223 /¢9r)~don ]lark Flementary 

i~,hl~i~~ifte!""' 
i'il!i~i~7'"""~') 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: OlO 
INITIATION DATE: May 28'\ 2013 

PROJECT NUMBERS: I 90396 
CONTRACT DATE: July 25, 2012 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 15 

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

~j~C:~-N~. OOi- PCQ.#il!n~ DryWail changes per RFI #061 Response. 
, \;•> · '\, ·•· :Total An:lountltem No. 001: $2,084.00 

·.-.•• , ', · Item.Nq. ·oo2 <PC() #IS~ ;; Mat~rial and labor for mechanical plaster patching. 

;~ ',!.ite~;N~.-;dgj_ J~1#1t0~~!~~~a~~J~;;l ~: ;~~~ical plaster patching. 

OWNER: [g) 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: [g) 

ARCHITECT: 12] 
CONTRACTOR: 12] 

FIELD:D 
OTHER: [g) 

··: :· ,_ ·.·}, •. t<)cit ~@ri.tltiffi No. 003: $11,996.00 

'!~~if!~i:~~~~ 
Total Amount This Change Order: $25,202.00 

:':J):Je CQn,tra(;tSum'Will be increased.l:iy 4Jis PJange Order in the amount of 

• \"l'he !l~~~~:iP£#f1~~~jgpJuding- i~i$ci\hllge Order will be 
. ·~·! ·; ~: . .<: '~-· -,:.,·;. . -~::: :-: ::;:. 
:?)J{¢_'¢l)n.traeffilne \_¥iif be urichang~ .by Zero (0) days. 

=•::: :··, Th~::.~~t~~PJ.SQ.~staritial Comp~6tiO!j\l$.<Qfih~Jiate of this Change Order therefore is July 19,2013. 
: ~~: ·,_. ;;;•. ;_;·~·.;:. '· :·::;··.: :::: (:-~· . :. · .. · . -:;;-·~': :: ;·,: ·c::: ':·.~.":•; !;::_~·· 

$ ___ ...:::3760?',9:-.;070.~00:-
$ ---__,.;:;.;81=,2;:,;:1..;;.:1._,_00::--
$ ___ _:44.,:.:2::z;l;:,;:l..;;.:l.;.::_OO::..... 

$
$ 25,202.00 ..J.../ 

467,313.00 V r 

·: ij'NOTE:,~i§i~Jrhmacy:does ri6Ft~fl~ct~hanges in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
.:))kf@,hhave been aut4oriz~dby Construction Change Directive . 
. <·:~~:~:;'.:<~;~·.:i~;::· . . ··~·>.~.··.: .. . ··.: 

Noi VALID'UNtiL ·:~tbNEb syj·t'ie OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR :T\:::; ··.·.·:·:!·:·:,;.::.:·.::.:,_:::-:·;:::. 

. . . . Kiaus'-Anderson Constriietioo coiilpany 
·. 'cONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Firm name) 

i·\8625 Rerldoy~SlieetNE, PO Box 158, Circle Pines, MN 

John lveyThomas Associates, Inc. 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
413 East Superior Stre 
Dulu , 5 \:~~Hu 

.... · ..• : _::NJ~~;_·,.· ~~ (6- <J 
, ... : \}·,',_·([i_fif/J:~#ln_~) DATE: 

;··· ,,. · ·· .,., ·cu~¥~iri'riryw8.il.'tnc. Duluth Public Schools - ISD #709 
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) 
488 Atwater Circle, St. Paul, MN 55103 215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 

(l'yped name) DATE: 

AlA Document G701/CMa"" -1992. Copyright 01992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA"' Document is 
protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA<> Document, or any portion of it, may 1 result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and wllllx! prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 13:26:06 on 05129/2013 under Order No.4024638663_ f which e>qlires on Of/05/2014, and is not for resale. 
User Notell: (2051171174) 


